Ligafinale Bezirksklasse Manner

Platz \Name

1. Piet Niklas Hellmich
2. Andre Kammerl

3. Daniel Gansjuk

3. Niklas Mdller

5. Frederik Maier

6. Philipp Gerber

7. Lukas SchuRler

8. Dominik Linsler

9. Tarek Franke

10. | Sebastian Schneider
11. Nick Falkowski

12. |Julian Heffner

13. | Lucas Staudinger
14. | Maximilian Hertweck
15. | Yannik Meyne

16. | Lennart Hummel
17. Maximilian Millerleile
18. |Marco Herglotz

19. |Philipp Beeskow
20. |Manuel Kammerl
21. |Moritz Krel3

22. |Lars Teichert

23. Luca Stahl

24, Max Kurz

25. Dario Hol Kieslich
26. |Jonas Manz

27. |Marek Hartenfels
28. |Léon Hobes

29. |Cornelius Magin
30. [Niklas Katz

31. |Jonathan Kowa

32. |Nils Miiller

33. |Paul Buhler

Verein

TV Rheinfelden

TV Erzingen

SG Kirchheim

TV Ersingen 1886 e.V.
TV Erzingen

TV Ersingen 1886 e.V.
TSG Seckenheim

FC Viktoria Hettingen
TV Rheinfelden

WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach
TV Sexau 1921 e. V.
FC Viktoria Hettingen
FC Viktoria Hettingen
WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach
TV Rheinfelden

TV Gengenbach

TV Gengenbach

TV Ersingen 1886 e.V.
TV Rheinfelden

TV Erzingen

FC Viktoria Hettingen
SG Kirchheim

TV Sexau 1921 e. V.
TSG Seckenheim

SG Kirchheim

TV Erzingen

TSG Seckenheim

TV Gengenbach

SG Kirchheim

TSG Seckenheim
WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach
TV Ersingen 1886 e.V.
TSG Seckenheim

Boden

12,40
11,00
11,85
12,55
10,80
11,95
10,10
11,15

9,30
10,85

6,20

8,65

9,80
11,60
10,40
11,90
10,50
11,95
10,85

9,50
10,70
10,15
10,50

9,50

9,90

10,50

11,05
10,30

Pferd

11,10
10,25
11,30
11,10
10,15
8,65
9,60
9,80
10,55
7,60
9,70
8,75
8,50
4,05
9,70
10,20
9,75
9,25
8,60
10,40
3,20
4,60

8,80

7,70
10,30

10,60

10,50
10,80

Einzelergebnisse

Ringe| Sprung

11,25
12,20
11,40
11,70
11,50
11,40
11,90
10,30
10,90
10,40
11,00
10,30

9,65
12,80
10,30

11,70
11,80
11,65
11,10

9,70

6,35
10,55

11,00

9,00
11,50
10,85
11,40

10,20

10,80

12,35
10,45

9,70
10,50
10,65
10,60
10,35
10,15
10,25

9,90
10,50

9,80
10,25

9,85
10,00
10,35
10,50

10,70
9,75
10,05
9,90
9,85
10,30
9,90
10,00

10,60

10,70
10,70

10,00

Donaueschingen, 20.07.2019

Barren| Reck|Gesamt

12,15
12,90
11,55
10,70
11,65
11,05
11,10
10,80
11,60

9,10
10,60
10,40

9,45

8,75

4,40
11,40
10,40
10,25
10,70
11,05
10,00

9,80
10,25

9,70

9,30

11,25
10,85
10,90
10,60

10,20

12,25
11,90
10,00
9,25
10,40
9,55
9,75
9,25
8,80
9,65
9,45
9,00
9,10
9,05
10,20
9,85

9,50

9,85
9,30
9,40
9,55
10,20
8,90
8,35
11,00
10,50
9,65
9,70
9,60
8,60
9,20

71,50
68,70
65,80
65,80
65,15
63,20
62,80
61,45
61,40
57,50
57,45
56,90
56,75
56,10
55,00
53,70
52,85
52,75
52,50
52,15
51,75
50,75
50,35
49,50
48,60
44,95
44,05
42,80
42,55
41,50
41,00
40,65
40,30



Ligafinale Bezirksklasse Manner Einzelergebnisse Donaueschingen, 20.07.2019

34. |Noel Disch TV Gengenbach 10,45 9,70/ 9,90 9,95 40,00
35. Robin Wolfsperger TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 9,00 11,25 10,25 9,45 39,95
36. |Gabriel Giesick TSG Seckenheim 9,55 8,85 10,20 10,00 38,60
37. |Jakob Weisbrod TV Gengenbach 10,80, 9,55 4,80, 9,50 34,65
38. |Noah Burger TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 1,35/ 10,30 10,30/ 11,30 33,25
39. Jonathan Fischer SG Kirchheim 11,10, 9,55 2,50 9,90 33,05
40. |Daniel Kastner WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach 11,05 11,15 10,80 33,00
41. Patrick Hupfer TV Erzingen 10,80 10,70, 11,45 32,95
42. | Moritz Vogele TV Ersingen 1886 e.V. 10,70 11,30/ 8,95 30,95
43. Marius Roser TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 10,10 10,70/ 9,90 30,70
44. |Fabian Holfelder WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach 10,90, 8,90 10,10 29,90
45. |Rico Leitz FC Viktoria Hettingen 9,90 9,90 10,05 29,85
46. |David Merx TV Erzingen 9,85 11,10 8,85 29,80
47. |Marvin Koller TV Rheinfelden 8,60 10,30/ 10,80 29,70
48. |Felix Wunsch WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach 11,25 9,55| 8,70 29,50
49. |Jonas Zink TV Gengenbach 9,90 10,20 9,25 29,35
50. |Julian Kopfer TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 10,15 9,15 9,10 28,40
51. |Finn Pfeil FC Viktoria Hettingen 10,20 9,80 8,35 28,35
52. |Lucas Lorracher TV Rheinfelden 9,55 8,80 9,35 27,70
53. |Jonas Grim TV Gengenbach 7,65/ 11,70 8,25 27,60
54. |Tim-Luis Hartenfels | TSG Seckenheim 4,60/ 10,15 10,10 24,85
55. | Moritz Herb SG Kirchheim 5,20 9,70 8,70 23,60
56. |Ferdinand Asal TV Ersingen 1886 e.V. 10,95 10,20 21,15
56. Daniel Gutjahr TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 10,35 10,80 21,15
58. |Simon Roth TV Gengenbach 10,30 10,50 20,80
59. |Jan Amann TV Erzingen 9,50 10,40 19,90
60. |Steffen Gaida WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach 10,80 9,00 19,80
61. |Tobias Bergmann TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 9,50 10,20 19,70
62. |Quirin Hohmann TV Ersingen 1886 e.V. 9,60 10,05 19,65
63. | Philipp Lepold WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach 10,45 9,05 19,50
64. Jakob Bernhard TV Sexau 1921 e. V. 10,90 10,90
65. Nico Jentner TV Ersingen 1886 e.V. 8,80 8,80

66. | Moritz Miller WKG Muggensturm / Michelbach 7,70 7,70



